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6A 01/24 04/01/2024 16/07/1905 Glenogra Meanus Kilmallock Co Limerick 1 2 Yes
6A 02/24 23/01/2024 01/12/2023 Knockdromin Croagh Co Limerick 1 236 5 236 Yes

6A 03/24 30/01/2024
01/02/2024 Old Roadbridge Office Crossagalla 

Limerick V94 X2E1 1 1175 40 1175 No
6A 04/24 15/02/2024 01/03/2024 DP Ahern Church Street Abbeyfeale 1 90.5 1 90.5 No
6A 05/24 15/02/2024 25/03/2024 62 Catherine Street Limerick 2 108 1 62 1 46 Yes
6A 10/24 21/02/2024

6A 07/24 21/02/2024
15/03/2024

Aviary House 38 Windmill Street Limerick 3 170.4 2 69.3 1 47.4 2 53.7 Ues
6A 08/24 28/02/2024 01/05/2024 Main Street Limerick 1 118 3 118 Yes

6A 09/24 27/02/2024
19/03/2024

69 Catherine Street Limerick V94 R7N2 3 121 1 41.8 1 39.6 1 39.6 No
6A 06/24 06/03/2024 18/03/2024 5/6 Henry Street Limerick 1 77 1 studio No
6A 11/24 07/03/2024 22/03/2024 12/13 Upper William Street Limerick 7 338.2 1 51.8 1 57 1 52 1 45.2 1 39 1 45.7 1 47.5 No

6A 12/24 07/03/2024 May/ June 2024 Coolboy Athlacca Kilmallock Co Limerick 1 550 2 550 Yes
6A 013/24 08/03/2024 22/03/2024 12/13 Upper William Street Limerick 4 184 1 40.2 1 51.8 1 40.2 1 51.8 No

6A 014/24 12/03/2024 01/04/2024 23-23 Old Clare Street Limerick V94 D5NO 4 228.4 1 46.8 2 67.4 1 46.8 2 67.4 Yes

6A 015/24 02/04/2024 22/04/2024
D.P. Ahern Church Street Abbeyfeale Co 
Limerick 1 106 3 106 NO

6A 016/24 04/04/2024 not known at time  Main Street Bruff Co Limerick 1 119 not given 119 No

6A 017/24 05/04/2024 18/04/2024 69 Catherine Street Limerick V94 R7N2 4 121 1 studio 41.8 1 studi 39.6 1 studio 39.6 Yes

6A 018/24 09/04/2024 01/05/2024 Fireworks South Quay Newcastle West 4 423.2 2 111.59 2 126.26 2 82.25 3 103.1 Yes
6A 019/24 17/04/2024 Oct-2024 Barrysfarm Main Street Bruff 3 188.34 2 55.69 1 36.41 2 96.24 No
6A 020/24 30/04/2024 14/05/2024 Ballysheedy West TownlandsSpellacy's Cro   5 290.7 2 80.56 2 75.9 2 78.73 1 55.51 2 74.09 No
6A 021/24 02/05/2024 not given Castletown Kilmallock 1 123.8 0 indicated 123.8 No
6A 022/24 07/05/2024 01/07/2024 83 Mungret Street Limerick 1 190 7 190 No

6A 023/24 20/05/2024 Sep-2024
Moore Street Cappamore Co Limerick  
V94 DC6R 1 44 1 44 No

6A 024/24 21/05/2024 14/05/2024
Spellacy's Cross Ballysheedy Co Limerick 
V94 E9N7 5 364.79 2 80.56 2 75.9 2 78.73 1 55.51 2 74.09 Yes

6A 025/24 23/05/2024 22/06/2024 12/13 Upper William Street Limerick 4 184.4 1 45 1 47.2 1 45 1 47.2 Yes
6A 026/24 23/05/2024 22/06/2024 12/13 Upper William Street Limerick 7 338.2 1 51.8 1 57 1 52 1 45.2 1 39 1 45.7 1 47.5 Yes
6A 27/24 06/06/2024 24/06/2024 38 Cruises Street Limerick V94DCC7 1 50 1 50 No
6A 28/24 05/06/2024 2024 6 Church Street Limerick 1 76.67 2 76.67 Yes
6A 29/24 17/06/2024 02/07/2024 D.P. Ahern Church Street Abbeyfeale Co Li 1 106 3 106 Yes
6A 30/24 18/06/2024 Aug-2024 Main Street Askeaton Co Limerick V94FXV9 1 92.7 2 92.7 No
6A 31/24 25/06/2024 Late 2024 Gort Coolrahnee Askeaton Co Limerick 1 97.5 2 97.5 Yes
6A 32/24 25/06/2024 10/07/2024 121 O'Connell St Limerick 3 157 2 76.5 2 78.5 2 80.5 Yes
6A 33/24 01/07/2024 24/08/2024 49 O'Connell Street Limerick 3 190.5 1 45 2 80.5 1 65 No
6A 34/24 09/07/2024 01/08/2024 Main Street Murroe Co Limerick 1 71 2 71 No
6A 35/24 09/07/2024 31/07/2024 83 Mungret Street Limerick 1 206.2 4 206.2 Yes
6A 36/24 10/07/2024 Sep-2024 Moore Street Cappamore Co Limerick  V94 DC6R 1 39.85 1 39.85 Yes
6A 37/24 10/07/2024 15/03/2024 45 Clare Street |Limerick V94 CK63 1 84 2 84 Yes
6A 38/24 15/07/2024 Aug-2024 First Floor No 5 Shannonville Ennis Road Li 2 110 1 55 1 55 No
6A 39/24 17/07/2024 Sep-2024 Kelly's Bar Main Street Doon Co Limerick 1 326 not given 326 No
6A 40/24 19/07/2024 Aug-2024 6 and 7 Palmerstown Court Mungret Stree  4 369 1 sutdio 95 1 studi 95 1 studio 90 1 studkio 89 No
6A 41/24 24/07/2024 Oct-2024 32 Main Street Bruree Co Limerick 1 176.87 not given 176.87 Yes
6A 42/24 20/08/2024 Sep-2024 Main Street Doon Co Limerick V94 K3H2 1 196 not given 196 Yes
6A 43/24 21/08/2024 Nov-2024 49 Roche's Street Limerick V94  TW86 2 194 2 83 2 111 Yes
6A 44/24 20/08/2024 15/10/2024 40 Island Road Limerick V94 W673 1 32.8 1 32.8 No
6A 45/24 23/08/2024 01/10/2024 49 O'Connell Street Limerick 2 125.5 1 45 2 80.5 Yes
6A 46/24 04/09/2024 01/10/2024 Liscreagh Murroe Co Limerick V94 EE36 1 138.77 3 138.77 Yes
6A 47/24 24/09/2024 10/10/2024 Sarsfield Street Kilmallock V35 X407 5 225 1 48 1 49 1 45 1 45 1studio 38 No
6A 48/24 25/09/2024 14/10/2024 Castletown Kilmallock V35 R635 1 152 3 152 Yes
6A 49/24 30/09/2024 20/06/2023 Church Street Newcastle West Co Limerick  7 424.2 1 50.8 3 100 1 59.9 1 62.8 1 55.5 1 47.6 1 47.6 Yes
6A 50/24 11/10/2024 18/11/2024 12 Treaty Terrace Thomondgate Limerick 2 139.38 2 74.5 2 64.88 Yes
6A 51/24 16/10/2024 Oct-2024 6 and 7 Palmerstown Court Mungret Stree  4 369 1 sutdio 95 1 studi 95 1 studio 90 1 studkio 89 N9o
6A 52/24 19/11/2024 03/01/2025 69 Catherine Street Limerick V94 R7N2 1 45.1 1 45.1 Yes
6A 53/24 20/11/2024 13/11/2024 Church View Main Street Adare V94 T9D9 1 110 2 110 Yes
6A 54/24 11/12/2024 02/12/2024 Sarsfield Street Kilmallock V35 X407 5 225 1 48 1 49 1 45 1 45 1 studio 38 Yes
6A 55/24 30/12/2024 01/03/2025 15/16 Cruise's Street Limerick V94 W599 0 Yes
6A 56/24 31/12/2024 25/01/2025 53 O'Connell St Limerick V94N725 5 217 2 71 2 64 1 45 1 37 1 99 No
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